S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

Seat No College

AMLE SHITAL SUNIL JYOTI 46701 400 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I

21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)

21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC

21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.25 Semester Grade: O Total:495/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)

21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)

21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)

21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH)

L

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:466/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)

21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)

21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT

bR

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.50 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-138236

Int

050/050
040/050
043/050
045/050
077/100
080/100

Percentage:82.50

035/050
044/050
074/100
042/050
038/050
080/100

Percentage:77.67

040/050
039/050
037/050
078/100
040/050
069/100

Percentage:75.00

Ext

040/050
044/050
044/050
032/050

028/050
048/050
037/050
040/050

032/050
043/050
039/050

033/050

042/100-FF NP/100

070/100
078/100

062/100

086/100

Page: 1
13/06/2023
Medium Specialization
1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

090/100 090 o+
084/100 084 [¢)
087/100 087 (0]
077/100 077 A+
077/100 077 A+
080/100 080 (o]
063/100 063 A
092/100 092 o+
074/100 074 A+
079/100 079 A+
078/100 078 A+
080/100 080 (]
072/100 072 A+
082/100 082 [¢)
076/100 076 A+
078/100 078 A+
073/100 073 A+
069/100 069 A
FFF/200 - F
156/200 078 A+
078/100 078 A+
062/100 062 A

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BADGUJAR SIMRAN ANIL VAISHALI 46702 400 042 2018-0161-00-123191 1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 050/050 040/050 090/100 090 o+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 042/050 041/050 083/100 083 o
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 071/100 -— 071/100 071 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 074/100 -— 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:458/600 Percentage:76.33
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 033/050 059/100 059 B+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 025/050 068/100+ 068 A
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 050/100 -— 050/100 050 B
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100+ 063 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 085/100 -— 085/100 085 (0]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 031/050 056/100 056 B+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 062/100 - 062/100 062 A
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063 A
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 050/100 -— 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:356/600 Percentage:59.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 025/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 -—= F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 065/100 086/100 151/200 076 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 050/100 - 050/100 050 B
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 064/100 -— 064/100 064 A

Total Credits:

Semester Grade:

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BAGDIYA KHUSHBU MANIK PRITI 46703 400 042 2021-0161-00-138027 1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 046/050 032/050 078/100 078 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100+ 059 B+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 037/050 041/050 078/100 078 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 025/050 065/100+ 065 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 060/100 -— 060/100 060 A
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 068/100 -— 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 065/100 -— 065/100 065 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 031/050 069/100 069 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 082/100 -— 082/100 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:397/600 Percentage:66.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 078/100 - 078/100 078 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056 B+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 051/100 -— 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:381/600 Percentage:63.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 025/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 -—= F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 065/100 076/100 141/200 071 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 054/100 - 054/100 054 B
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 064/100 -— 064/100 064 A

Total Credits:

Semester Grade:

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
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Page: 4

13/06/2023

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+
A+
A+
A+

+

ompyppw

A+
A+
B+

A+
A+
B+
o

Result:Fail

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BELOKAR MEGHA PULCHAND VAISHALI 46704 400 042 2021-0161-00-138132 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 046/050 038/050 084/100
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 037/050 040/050 077/100
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 038/050 078/100
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 072/100 -—= 072/100
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 064/100 -—= 064/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.15 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 040/050 025/050 065/100
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 064/100 -—= 064/100
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 040/050 031/050 071/100
*21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 032/050 018/050-FF FFF/100
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 082/100 -— 082/100
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 027/050 063/100
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 031/050 067/100
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 037/050 077/100
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 077/100 - 077/100
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 050/100 -—= 050/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.27 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600 Percentage:65.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 075/100 076/100 151/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 068/100 076/100 144/200
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 056/100 - 056/100
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 087/100 -— 087/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600 Percentage:73.00

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BHOYAR SWATI DAMODHAR SUNITA 46705 400 042 2021-0161-00-138213 1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 039/050 041/050 080/100 080 o
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 (o]
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 068/100 -— 068/100 068 A
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 076/100 -— 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.50 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600 Percentage:75.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 026/050 052/100 052 B
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 045/050 087/100 087 (o]
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 066/100 -— 066/100 066 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 080/100 -— 080/100 080 (0]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077 A+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 080/100 - 080/100 080 o
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 051/100 -— 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600 Percentage:69.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 042/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 -—= F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 071/100 086/100 157/200 079 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 078/100 - 078/100 078 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 082/100 -— 082/100 082 o

Total Credits:

Semester Grade:

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BHUSE SNEHATA BHALCHANDRA SANGITA 46706 400 042 2015-0161-00-090756 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 050/050 040/050 090/100 090 o+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 036/050 030/050 066/100 066 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 040/050 041/050 081/100 081 o
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 (o}
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 067/100 --- 067/100 067 A
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 072/100 --- 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:464/600 Percentage:77.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 044/050 047/050 091/100 091 o+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 089/100 --- 089/100 089 (o]
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 087/100 --- 087/100 087 (]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.97 Semester Grade: A+ Total:479/600 Percentage:79.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 039/050 076/100 076 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 037/050 080/100 080 (o]
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 042/050 029/050 071/100 071 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 066/100 --- 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.18 Semester Grade: A+ Total:431/600 Percentage:71.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 042/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 - F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 071/100 082/100 153/200 077 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 076/100 - 076/100 076 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 054/100 -—- 054/100 054 B
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
CHHEDA SHRUSTI BHARAT KALPANA 46707 400 042 2018-0161-00-127471 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 048/050 040/050 088/100 088 (o)
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 042/050 040/050 082/100 082 (o)
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 044/050 042/050 086/100 086 o
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 046/050 040/050 086/100 086 o
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 077/100 -—- 077/100 077 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 085/100 -—- 085/100 085 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.40 Semester Grade: O Total:504/600 Percentage:84.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 040/050 082/100 082 o
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 084/100 -—- 084/100 084 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 040/050 037/050 077/100 077 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 081/100 --- 081/100 081 (]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:467/600 Percentage:77.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 037/050 079/100 079 A+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 041/050 076/100 076 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 074/100 -—= 074/100 074 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 042/050 028/050 070/100 070 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 085/100 -—- 085/100 085 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.50 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600 Percentage:75.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 080/100 084/100 164/200 082 o
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 070/100 086/100 156/200 078 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 075/100 - 075/100 075 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 092/100 -—- 092/100 092 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.08 Semester Grade: O Total:487/600 Percentage:81.17

Semester I to IV:

Final GPA: 8.94 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1908/2400 Percentage:79.50

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

Medium

1
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13/06/2023

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DURDUNDI RUTVI SANJAY SAYLI 46708 400 042 2018-0161-00-127625
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 043/050 042/050
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 050/050 035/050
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 042/050 036/050
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 043/050 043/050
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 041/050 046/050
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 079/100 -—=
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.33 Semester Grade: O Total:500/600 Percentage:83.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 031/050
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 044/050
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 084/100 -—=
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 043/050 043/050
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 041/050 041/050
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 080/100 -—=
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.12 Semester Grade: O Total:487/600 Percentage:81.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 040/050
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 045/050 033/050
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 042/050
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 082/100 -—=
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 044/050 027/050
21393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 076/100 -—=
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.85 Semester Grade: A+ Total:471/600 Percentage:78.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 082/100 084/100
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 071/100 086/100
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 080/100 -
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 091/100 -—-
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.23 Semester Grade: O Total:494/600 Percentage:82.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.13 Final grade: O Grand Total:1952/2400 Percentage:81.33

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GOLLIWAR SAMIKSHA PRADIP JYOTI 46709 400 042 2021-0161-00-138205 1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 044/050 030/050 074/100 074 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 074/100 -— 074/100 074 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 076/100 -— 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:451/600 Percentage:75.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 025/050 068/100+ 068 A
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 050/100 -— 050/100 050 B
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 036/050 030/050 066/100 066 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 080/100 -— 080/100 080 (0]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.13 Semester Grade: A Total:387/600 Percentage:64.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 027/050 066/100 066 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 075/100 - 075/100 075 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 035/050 037/050 072/100 072 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 050/100 -— 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.37 Semester Grade: A Total:392/600 Percentage:65.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 038/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 -—= F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 062/100 086/100 148/200 074 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 050/100 - 050/100 050 B
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 062/100 -— 062/100 062 A

Total Credits:

Semester Grade:

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
INGLE TANVI RAJESH GAURI 46710 400 042 2018-0161-00-062783 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 [¢)
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 039/050 042/050 081/100 081 o
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 046/050 086/100 086 o
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 074/100 --- 074/100 074 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 078/100 --- 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.02 Semester Grade: O Total:481/600 Percentage:80.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 026/050 059/100 059 B+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 041/050 039/050 080/100 080 o
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 063/100 --- 063/100 063 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 045/050 083/100 083 [¢)
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 039/050 027/050 066/100 066 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 082/100 --- 082/100 082 (]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600 Percentage:72.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 033/050 074/100 074 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079 A+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 082/100 -—= 082/100 082 o
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 043/050 035/050 078/100 078 A+
21393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 060/100 --- 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600 Percentage:72.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 042/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 - F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 075/100 086/100 161/200 081 (0]
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 067/100 - 067/100 067 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 084/100 -—- 084/100 084 (]
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MAHAJAN NEHA RAJENDRA MEENA 46711 400 042 2021-0161-00-138116 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 046/050 040/050 086/100 086 (o)
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100+ 060 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 040/050 041/050 081/100 081 o
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 071/100 -—- 071/100 071 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:441/600 Percentage:73.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 027/050 025/050 052/100 052 B
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 025/050 067/100+ 067 A
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 070/100 -—- 070/100 070 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 082/100 -— 082/100 082 (]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600 Percentage:67.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 029/050 069/100 069 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 074/100 - 074/100 074 A+
*21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 050/100 -—- 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600 Percentage:67.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 079/100 080/100 159/200 080 (o)
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 068/100 076/100 144/200 072 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 056/100 - 056/100 056 B+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 088/100 -—- 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:447/600 Percentage:74.50

Semester I to IV:

Final GPA: 7.96 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1695/2400 Percentage:70.63 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester I

21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.77

GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)
CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC
PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21295

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.20

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT

Semester III

00301
21302
21303
21304
21305
21393

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.82

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

Total Credits: 24

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP
RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN

(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester Grade: A+ Total:466/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600

Semester Grade: A Total:413/600

Centre

042

Credit

L N [N

bR

©

Per. Reg. No

MANOLKAR SWARALI SANJAY MANISHA 46712

2018-0161-00-062705

Int

049/050
039/050
038/050
045/050
068/100
078/100

Percentage:77.67

034/050
045/050
077/100
038/050
036/050
036/050

Percentage:72.17

038/050
039/050
035/050
083/100
039/050
056/100

Percentage:68.83

Ext

030/050
036/050
039/050
044/050

025/050
033/050
042/050
032/050
035/050

025/050
025/050
042/050

031/050

040/100-FF NP/100

072/100
070/100

073/100

085/100

Medium

1

Page: 12

13/06/2023

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
075/100
077/100
089/100
068/100
078/100

059/100
078/100
077/100
080/100
068/100
071/100

063/100
064/100
077/100
083/100
070/100
056/100

FFF/200
157/200
070/100

073/100

079
075
077
089
068
078

059
078
077
080
068
071

063
064
077
083
070
056

079
070

073

A+
A+
A+

A+

B+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+
B+

F

A+
A+
A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester I

21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.65

GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)
CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC
PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21295

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.13

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT

Semester III

00301
21302
21303
21304
*21305
21393

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.45

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

Total Credits: 24

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP
RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN

(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester Grade: A+ Total:459/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:429/600

Semester Grade: A Total:391/600

Centre

042

Credit

Lo [N

Lo )

o]

Per. Reg. No

MESHRAM SHRADHA RAJU PREMA 46713

2021-0161-00-138221

Int

038/050
034/050
040/050
041/050
074/100
068/100

Percentage:76.50

034/050
044/050
079/100
036/050
035/050
042/050

Percentage:71.50

039/050
036/050
028/050
080/100
037/050
056/100

Percentage:65.17

Ext

034/050
046/050
038/050
046/050

025/050
038/050
033/050
028/050
035/050

025/050
029/050
036/050

025/050

035/100-FF NP/100

068/100
058/100

052/100

082/100

Medium

1

Page: 13

13/06/2023

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
080/100
078/100
087/100
074/100
068/100

059/100
082/100
079/100
069/100
063/100
077/100

064/100
065/100
064/100
080/100
062/100
056/100

FFF/200
150/200
058/100

052/100

072
080
078
087
074
068

059
082
079
069
063
077

064
065
064
080
062
056

075
058

052

A+

A+

A+

WP op Py

+

F
A+
B+
B

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester I

21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.83

GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)
CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC
PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21295

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT

Semester III

00301
21302
21303
21304
21305
21393

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.52

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

Total Credits: 24

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP
RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN

(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester Grade: A+ Total:475/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:458/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:451/600

Centre

042

Credit

L [N

SRR DD

o]

Per. Reg. No

PATIL PRACHITI ARVIND JYOTSNA 46714

2016-0161-00-049037

Int

046/050
036/050
039/050
045/050
075/100
072/100

Percentage:79.17

033/050
045/050
083/100
038/050
040/050
043/050

Percentage:76.33

041/050
045/050
038/050
081/100
036/050
071/100

Percentage:75.17

Ext

030/050
042/050
040/050
050/050

025/050
038/050
044/050
029/050
040/050

036/050
040/050
038/050

025/050

042/100-FF NP/100

072/100
067/100

082/100

084/100

Medium

1

Total Grc

076/100
078/100
079/100
095/100
075/100
072/100

058/100
083/100
083/100
082/100
069/100
083/100

077/100
085/100
076/100
081/100
061/100
071/100

FFF/200
156/200
067/100

082/100

076
078
079
095
075
072

058
083
083
082
069
083

077
085
076
081
061
071

078
067

082

Page: 14

13/06/2023

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+
A+
A+
O+
A+
A+

ompooOW
> +

A+

A+

A+

F
A+
A
o

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PISAT RUGVEDA BIPIN KADAMBARI 46715 400 042 2018-0161-00-127463 1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 050/050 039/050 089/100 089 o]
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 042/050 048/050 090/100 090 O+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 044/050 043/050 087/100 087 (o]
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 046/050 050/050 096/100 096 O+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 074/100 -— 074/100 074 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 085/100 -— 085/100 085 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.58 Semester Grade: O Total:521/600 Percentage:86.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 044/050 043/050 087/100 087 (o]
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 086/100 -— 086/100 086 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 044/050 082/100 082 o]
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 042/050 028/050 070/100 070 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 083/100 -— 083/100 083 (0]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.97 Semester Grade: A+ Total:478/600 Percentage:79.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 044/050 085/100 085 (o]
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 046/050 086/100 086 o
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 o]
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 079/100 - 079/100 079 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 043/050 032/050 075/100 075 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 088/100 -— 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.25 Semester Grade: O Total:495/600 Percentage:82.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 082/100 090/100 172/200 086 o]
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 071/100 085/100 156/200 078 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 080/100 - 080/100 080 o
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 059/100 -— 059/100 059 B+

Total Credits:

Semester I to IV:

24 G.P.A.: 8.77

Semester Grade: A+ Total:467/600

Final GPA: 9.14 Final grade: O

Percentage:77.83

Grand Total:1961/2400 Percentage:81.71 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SAJGANE MOHINI SANTOSH SANTOSH SINDHUBAI 46716 400 042 2021-0161-00-138124 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 046/050 030/050 076/100 076 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 074/100 --- 074/100 074 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 066/100 --- 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:443/600 Percentage:73.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 041/050 025/050 066/100 066 A
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 070/100 --- 070/100 070 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 082/100 --- 082/100 082 (]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 080/100 - 080/100 080 (o)
*21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 050/100 --- 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:385/600 Percentage:64.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 025/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 - F
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 066/100 075/100 141/200 071 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 050/100 - 050/100 050 B
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 073/100 -—- 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester I

21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.98

GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)
CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC
PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21295

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT

Semester III

00301
21302
21303
21304
21305
21393

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.32

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

Total Credits: 24

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP
RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN

(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester Grade: A+ Total:479/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:456/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:439/600

Centre

042

Credit

L [N

SRR DD

©

Per. Reg. No

SINGH JANVEE RAJ KUMAR SINGH RAMKUMARI SINGH 46717

2021-0161-00-138194

Int

046/050
035/050
040/050
041/050
075/100
072/100

Percentage:79.83

033/050
043/050
080/100
038/050
038/050
040/050

Percentage:76.00

037/050
038/050
042/050
082/100
035/050
067/100

Percentage:73.17

Ext

040/050
042/050
042/050
046/050

033/050
034/050
044/050
038/050
035/050

032/050
037/050
038/050

031/050

040/100-FF NP/100

070/100
070/100

054/100

082/100

Medium

1

Page: 17

13/06/2023

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

086/100
077/100
082/100
087/100
075/100
072/100

066/100
077/100
080/100
082/100
076/100
075/100

069/100
075/100
080/100
082/100
066/100
067/100

FFF/200
152/200
070/100

054/100

086
077
082
087
075
072

066
077
080
082
076
075

069
075
080
082
066
067

076
070

054

A+

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+

l

+

» P OO

F
A+
A+
B

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUPTA RAGINI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA VANDANA GUPTA 46718 400 042 2020-0161-00-106141 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 o+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 074/100 -—- 074/100 074 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 083/100 -—- 083/100 083 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:458/600 Percentage:76.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 042/050 067/100 067 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 050/050 093/100 093 O+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 066/100 -—- 066/100 066 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 027/050 036/050 063/100 063 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 031/050 038/050 069/100 069 A
21294 MEDIA APPRECIATION 4 088/100 --- 088/100 088 (o]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:446/600 Percentage:74.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 040/050 082/100 082 o
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 084/100 -—= 084/100 084 o
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 062/100 -—- 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:478/600 Percentage:79.67
Semester IV
00401 DISSERTATION 8 066/100 060/100 126/200 063 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 066/100 064/100 130/200 065 A
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 065/100 - 065/100 065 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 054/100 -—- 054/100 054 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:375/600 Percentage:62.50

Semester I to IV:

Final GPA: 8.26 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1757/2400 Percentage:73.21

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
13/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUPTA DEBOSHIKHA SUDHIR RUMA 46719 400 042 2020-0161-00-106125 1

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o]
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079 A+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 046/050 047/050 093/100 093 O+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 o
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 076/100 -— 076/100 076 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 085/100 -— 085/100 085 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.28 Semester Grade: O Total:500/600 Percentage:83.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 029/050 044/050 073/100 073 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 045/050 038/050 083/100 083 o
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 065/100 -— 065/100 065 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 037/050 039/050 076/100 076 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 078/100 -— 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:444/600 Percentage:74.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 034/050 076/100 076 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 050/050 093/100 093 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 o]
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 080/100 - 080/100 080 o
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 076/100 -— 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33
Semester IV
00401 DISSERTATION 8 075/100 080/100 155/200 078 A+
00402 INTERNSHIP 8 077/100 076/100 153/200 077 A+
21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 066/100 - 066/100 066 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 059/100 -— 059/100 059 B+

Total Credits:

Semester I to IV:

24 G.P.A.: 8.23

Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600

Final GPA: 8.72 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1859/2400 Percentage:77.46

Percentage:72.17

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






